
  Contact Information 
 

Support Desk: Support@ghmc.com  

Lock Desk: Rates@ghmc.com  

Scenario Desk: Scenarios@ghmc.com  

Disclosures Desk: Disclosures@ghmc.com 

NDL1 Correspondent Questions: NDL1prepurchase@ghmc.com 

NDL2/NDL3 Correspondent Questions: Correspondenthelp@ghmc.com  

FHA Case Number: Fhacasenumbers@ghmc.com  

 

Mortgagee Clause for Homeowners & Flood 

GUARANTY HOME MORTGAGE CORPORATION ISAOA, ATIMA 

525 TRIBBLE GAP ROAD #1339 

CUMMING, GA  30028 

 

Mortgagee Clause for Title 

GUARANTY HOME MORTGAGE CORPORATION ISAOA, ATIMA 

3200 WEST END AVENUE, SUITE 110 

NASHVILLE, TN  37203 

 

Mortgagee Clause for Title (FHA Only) 

GUARANTY HOME MORTGAGE CORPORATION, SECRETARY OF HUD, ISAOA, ATIMA 

3200 WEST END AVENUE, SUITE 110 

NASHVILLE, TN  37203 

 

FHA ID# 4954009991 VA ID# 8752130000 

 

Guaranty Home Mortgage Corporation Fees 

Broker $1095 

Non-Delegated Correspondent - NDL1 $995 

Non-Delegated Correspondent - NDL2 $795 

Non-Delegated  Correspondent - NDL3 $795  

Flood $14.50 

Texas Loans–Doc Prep (Purchase): $300  

Texas Loans–Doc Prep (Cash Out Refi/50A6): $225  

Texas Loans–Doc Prep (No Cash Out Refi): $150 
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